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Name

Kai Koéllner
Dominik Boehnke
Holger Dreyer

Dirk Geller
Karsten Steeneck
Bernd Lipinski
Marcel Kockert
Julian Delaporte
Enrico Brauer
Andreas Schulz
Gerd Langenhop
Sandra Steeneck
Helfried Tomhave
Reinhard Kockert
Thomas Mertens
Walter Meyer
Beate Rienacker
Carsten Lindloff
Jochen Arndt
Frederik Mohr
Herbert Zotzmann
Lothar Muller
Georg Jaschinski
Volker Meyer
Manfred Mende
Peter Matthias
Uwe Wismer
Klaus Pingel
Frank Schéafer
Stephan Zernechel
Peter Brauer
Detlev Winkler
Werner Barsch
Hans-Jurgen Heuer
Joachim Gebauer
Manfred Zaton
Nico Zotzmann
Wilhelm von der Brehling
Georg David
Norbert Richter
Stefan Gieseking
Hartmut Christen
Thomas Klaucke
Klaus Kopp
Tim-Julian Schitte
Kerstin Miesner
Danny Schaffert
Sieghard Bossow
Sigrid Miller

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Herren

E/St

Klub

SV Rosche
KSG Uelzen Il
TV Stemmen

TSV Dauelsen

TSV Gnarrenburg

KC Bomlitz

TuS Bergen

KSG Uelzen Il

TSV Lamstedt

ERIKA Fal3berg |

KC Bomlitz

TSV Gnarrenburg

TV Stemmen

TuS Bergen
Kegelfreunde Winsen |
TSV Lamstedt

SG Celle 1l

SV Rosche

TSV Lamstedt

TuS Bergen

KSG Lineburg Il
Kegelfreunde Winsen |
TV Stemmen

TSV Dauelsen
Kegelfreunde Winsen |
TSV Gnarrenburg

KC Bomlitz

ERIKA Fal3berg |

TSV Dauelsen

KSG Lineburg Il

TSV Lamstedt

KC Bomlitz

ERIKA FalRberg |

KSG Uelzen Il

SG Celle 1l

SG Celle 1l

KSG Lineburg Il

TSV Dauelsen
Kegelfreunde Winsen |
TSV Gnarrenburg

KSG Luneburg Il

SV Rosche

KSG Uelzen Il

TV Stemmen

SG Celle 1l

TV Stemmen

TSV Dauelsen

ERIKA Fal3berg |
Kegelfreunde Winsen |

Punkte

81,0
79,0
79,0

77,0
75,0
74,0
72,0
71,0
67,0
66,0
66,0
62,0
57,0
57,0
56,0
54,0
50,0
50,0
49,0
47,0
46,0
44,0
44,0
44,0
43,0
40,0
37,0
35,0
34,0
32,5
32,0
32,0
30,0
29,5
29,0
27,0
26,0
26,0
25,0
24,0
23,0
22,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
18,0
17,0
16,5
16,0

Hans-Joachim Becker

05.03.2017
Spiele @ Pkt.
11 7.4
11 7,2
11 7,2
11 7,0
11 6,8
11 6,7
11 6,5
11 6,5
11 6,1
10 6,6
11 6,0
10 6,2
11 5,2
11 52
11 51
11 4,9
9 5,6
11 4,5
11 4,5
11 4,3
9 51
7 6,3
8 5,5
8 5,5
11 3,9
11 3,6
10 3,7
11 3,2
10 3,4
10 3,3
10 3,2
11 2,9
9 3,3
7 4,2
8 3,6
5 5,4
4 6,5
8 3,3
6 4,2
5 4,8
4 5,8
8 2,8
4 53
7 3,0
8 2,6
5 3,6
7 2,4
4 4,1
4 4,0



Platz

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Name

Felix Walter

Arne Behn

Frank Finner
Wilfried Marquardt
Sylvia Stockbauer
Monika Kriger
Florian Cammann
Gerhard Schwake
Hartmut Backschat
Alfred Marx
Matthias Lerche
Udo Kaethner
Christoph Keeling
Olaf Ringe

Jorg Eggers
Heinz-W. Fitschen
Pascal Strunck
Klaus Roemmling
Horst Bottjer
Fabian Bielmann
Hans-Dieter Wolf
Christian Bunk
Reiner Schulz
Peter Miller

Lars Wilkens
Erhardt Bunk

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Herren

Klub

SG Celle 1l

KSG Lineburg Il
Kegelfreunde Winsen |
SG Celle 1l

KSG Uelzen Il
SV Rosche

SG Celle 1l

KSG Uelzen Il
KSG Luneburg Il
SG Celle 1l

SV Rosche

KSG Luneburg Il
ERIKA Fal3berg |
TSV Gnarrenburg
ERIKA Fal3berg |
TV Stemmen
TuS Bergen

SG Celle 1l

TSV Gnarrenburg
TuS Bergen

KC Bomlitz

TSV Gnarrenburg
KSG Uelzen Il
Kegelfreunde Winsen |
TSV Lamstedt
TSV Gnarrenburg

Punkte

15,0
15,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
12,5
12,0
11,5
9,5
9,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
5,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
1,0

Hans-Joachim Becker
05.03.2017

Spiele @ Pkt.

7,5
2,5
4,7
2,8
2,8
2,0
6,5
3,3
1,9
3,1
1,7
1,9
1,4
4,5
1,8
4,0
1,3
3,8
3,5
14
50
2,0
1,2
15
2,0
1,0
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